VXS/VXM
VISION SITE LED
1 - 6 LightBARS
Solid State LED
ARCHITECTURAL
AREA/SITE LUMINAIRE
Invue
SPECIFICATION FEATURES

change without notice.
VXS/VXM  VISION SITE LED
ORDERING INFORMATION
Sample Number: VXS-E04-LED-E-T3-GM
Product Family 1, 2, 3 Number of LightBARs 4, 5 Lamp Type Voltage Distribution Color 8
VXS= Vision Site Small
VXM= Vision Site Medium
BAA-VXS=Vision Site
Small  Buy American Act
Compliant 31
BAA-VXM= Vision Site
Medium  Buy American Act
Compliant 31
E01= (1) 21 LED LightBAR
E02= (2) 21 LED LightBARs
E03= (3) 21 LED LightBARs
E04= (4) 21 LED LightBARs
E05= (5) 21 LED LightBARs 6
E06= (6) 21 LED LightBARs 6
F01= (1) 7 LED LightBAR
F02= (2) 7 LED LightBARs
F03= (3) 7 LED LightBARs
F04= (4) 7 LED LightBARs
F05= (5) 7 LED LightBARs 6
F06= (6) 7 LED LightBARs 6
LED= Solid State
Light Emit-
ting Diode
E1=Universal (120-277V)
347=347V
480=480V 7
T2=Type II
T3=Type III
T4=Type IV
5MQ=Type V Square Medium
5WQ=Type V Square Wide
5XQ=Type V Square Extra Wide
RW=Rectangular Wide
SL2=Type II with Spill Control
SL3=Type III with Spill Control
SL4=Type IV with Spill Control
SLL=90° Spill Light Eliminator Left
SLR=90° Spill Light Eliminator Right
AP=Grey
BZ=Bronze
BK=Black
DP= Dark Platinum
GM= Graphite Metallic
WH=White
RALxx=Custom Color
Structural Options 3, 9 Options (Add as Suffix)
Pole Mount
PRCPS= Strut Rod and Clevis Set for Square Pole (Painted to
match fixture. Does not include arm) 10
PRCCS= Stainless Strut Rod and Clevis Set for Square Pole
(Clevis painted to match fixture. Does not include arm) 10
PRCPR= Strut Rod and Clevis Set for Round Pole
(Painted to match fixture. Does not include arm) 11
PRCCR= Stainless Strut Rod and Clevis Set for Round Pole
(Clevis painted to match fixture. Does not include arm) 11
Wall Mount
WRCP= Strut Rod and Clevis Set
(Painted to match fixture. Does not include arm) 12
WRCS= Stainless Steel Strut Rod and Clevis Set
(Clevis painted to match fixture. Does not include arm) 12
PC= Button Type Photocontrol (Specify Voltage)
R=NEMA Twistlock Photocontrol Receptacle
PER7=NEMA 7-Pin Twistlock Photocontrol Receptacle
2L=Two Circuits 13
LCF= LightBAR Cover Plate Matches Housing Finish
7030=70 CRI / 3000K CCT 14
7050=70 CRI / 5000K CCT 14